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HUNTINGTON
 

NE/4 NW/4 SECTION 30, T 17 S, R 09 E  S.L.B. & M.
 

THIS PLAT IS MADE SOLELY FOR THE PURPOSE 
 OF ASSISTING IN LOCATING THE LAND, AND 
 THE RECORDER ASSUMES NO LIABILITY FOR 

 VARIATIONS, IF ANY, WITH AN ACTUAL SURVEY.

1-186-1
 KATHY N JUSTICE,

TRUSTEE &
MARK T JUSTICE

1.70 Ac.

1-186-2
KATHY N JUSTICE,

TRUSTEE &
MARK T JUSTICE

5.10 Ac.

1-186-3
TAB H & JACKIE M

WEIHING
6.81 Ac.

1-186-4
TAB H & JACKIE M

WEIHING
2.65 Ac. (total)

1-186-5
CHARLES M &

JENEANE
WARREN
1.45 AC

1-186-8
TAB H & 
JACKIE M
WEIHING
0.25 Ac.

1-186-10
NATHAN C 
& OLIVIA A

LIDDLE
0.42 Ac.

1-186-11
BRANDEN J
& PAMELA K
SITTERUD

0.42 Ac.

1-186-6
CRAIG LEON

NIELSON
2.55 Ac.

1-186-12
DAVID &

KATHRYN
HREINSON

0.85 Ac.

272.25'

136.125 '

KATHY JUSTICE 
MINOR SUBDIVISION

SEE PAGE 209

1-186-13
LON BRYAN &

SUSAN VILLENA
ARNOLD,

TRUSTEES
0.41 Ac.

1-186-14
COLLIN N 
& ALISA

TENNANT
0.43 Ac.

90.50 '

272.25 '

136'

136.25'

136.25'

Ã

136.125 ' 136.125 '

Ã

272.25'

Ã

ÃÃ Ã

Ã

Ã

1-186

1-186-15
TYSON P &
HEATHER L
HACKWELL

0.25 Ac.

90.50 '

196 '

121 '

76.25'

EX

90.50 '

90.50 ' 91.25 '

91.25 '

121 '
151.25 '

75'

181.75'

1-186-9
1-AD

CONSTRUCTION
0.25 Ac.

1-186-16
JACKIE N 

ARRINGTON
0.79 Ac.

121 '
151.25 '

1-186-17
TJ & ANGEL M

GRANGE
0.76 Ac.

272.25'

151.25 '

272.25'

121 '

1-186-4
TAB H & JACKIE M

WEIHING
2.65 Ac. (total)

1-186-3
TAB H & JACKIE M

WEIHING
6.81 Ac.

196 '


